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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

NICOT Hervé
LAPOIRIE Stéphane
LHEUR Vincent
COFFRE Thierry
RAMIREZ Pierre
BAUDET Philippe
BOLTEAU Bruno
GOMEZ José
BESSAGUET Thierry
PERDRIX René
CHAVANNE Alain
HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre
RIEDINGER Thierry
BUSSONE Régis

NEGRO Jean-Marc

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE DE FRANCE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

Séries

96,0 96,0 90,0
90,0 90,0 93,0
94,0 92,0 85,0
96,0 90,0 89,0
94,0 940 92,0
90,0 97,0 90,0
96,0 920 90,0
92,0 88,0 90,0
95,0 90,0 87,0
91,0 94,0 90,0
850 94,0 93,0
93,0 88,0 86,0
98,0 940 79,0
92,0 90,0 88,0

95,0 94,0 85,0

SIUS 2

98,0

96,0

90,0

94,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

90,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

92,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

Total
850 96,0 561,0
87,0 91,0 547,0
90,0 94,0 545,0
850 90,0 544,0
86,0 88,0 544,0
850 89,0 541,0
88,0 88,0 541,0
87,0 91,0 538,0
830 91,0 537,0
81,0 89,0 537,0
87,0 87,0 536,0
86,0 88,0 533,0
86,0 89,0 532,0
89,0 83,0 532,0
89,0 820 532,0
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Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

DE FILIPPI Laurent
LEGRAND Jean-Philippe
DUTARDE Claude
RONNELLE Xavier
PLANUS Thierry
RICHARD Michel
COCKENPOQT Christian
SIMON Frédéric
MARIE Philippe
MERILLE Jean-Michel
RIBEIRO Carlos
BELLIER Emmanuel
PINOTEAU Jean-Luc
GARCIA Gérard

DRUART Jean-Michel

Association / Ligue

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

AURORE DE VITRE
BRETAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

Séries

92,0 90,0 93,0
91,0 96,0 84,0
92,0 96,0 81,0
87,0 93,0 86,0
92,0 93,0 94,0
96,0 92,0 83,0
88,0 91,0 87,0
87,0 89,0 87,0
90,0 89,0 86,0
94,0 96,0 87,0
940 93,0 81,0
89,0 890 91,0
88,0 930 86,0
92,0 83,0 90,0

94,0 950 77,0

SIUS 2

90,0

89,0

87,0

92,0

87,0

85,0

83,0

89,0

88,0

82,0

76,0

86,0

80,0

87,0

86,0

Total
850 82,0 532,0
830 87,0 530,0
89,0 850 530,0
86,0 850 529,0
81,0 820 529,0
86,0 84,0 526,0
91,0 850 525,0
84,0 880 524,0
830 86,0 522,0
82,0 81,0 522,0
86,0 89,0 519,0
81,0 83,0 519,0
91,0 81,0 519,0
88,0 79,0 519,0
79,0 87,0 518,0
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

MARTIN Christophe

BUCHSER Alain

ALBERTELLI Marco

SEGERS Jean-Marc

RENAUD Yves

CORMELIER Hervé

VIAUD Frédéric

LEGAY Francis

CARDO Pascal

THOMASSON Claude

LEHUEDE Bertrand

ZLOTOROWIEZ Philippe

BERNARD André

LECOCQ Bruno

COUTARD Florian

Association / Ligue

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE JONZACAISE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

Séries

88,0 940 90,0
95,0 94,0 76,0
93,0 93,0 78,0
92,0 92,0 74,0
93,0 94,0 820
86,0 94,0 87,0
89,0 90,0 84,0
93,0 90,0 89,0
87,0 86,0 79,0
90,0 87,0 87,0
850 87,0 85,0
86,0 88,0 89,0
90,0 930 650
88,0 81,0 83,0

84,0 920 77,0

SIUS 2

88,0

81,0

86,0

88,0

78,0

78,0

80,0

82,0

90,0

75,0

83,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

89,0

Total
81,0 750 516,0
84,0 850 515,0
830 81,0 514,0
89,0 79,0 514,0
850 81,0 513,0
89,0 78,0 512,0
76,0 91,0 510,0
77,0 79,0 510,0
82,0 83,0 507,0
80,0 86,0 505,0
79,0 850 504,0
77,0 80,0 504,0
84,0 85,0 501,0
80,0 850 501,0
82,0 76,0 500,0
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46 FUMAZ Michel LA BRESTOISE 90,0 92,0 830 860 640 840 499,0
BRETAGNE

47 FARCE Fabien S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 90,0 830 870 850 740 780 497,0
COTE D'AZUR

48 CHRISTOPHE Hervé AC.OM. 840 870 81,0 830 910 71,0 497,0
MARTINIQUE

49 PILLIEN Michel ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 940 920 730 830 700 780 490,0
BOURGOGNE

50 DESROCHES Philippe C.T. CAPDENAC 89,0 91,0 780 850 720 750 490,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

51 SAVOURET Benoit STE NANTAISE TIR 83,0 860 720 80,0 830 840 488,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 BIZE Stéphane A. BERGERACOISE TIR 790 840 900 820 790 730 487,0
AQUITAINE

53 LANGLOIS Daniel U.FT. TRACY-LE-MONT 920 770 770 880 730 780 485,0
PICARDIE

54 PATTE Jacky C.T.. ISLE CREMIEU 840 91,0 700 840 820 630 474,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

55 KLEO Christophe U.FT. TRACY-LE-MONT 91,0 930 470 770 840 790 471,0
PICARDIE

56 FANANAS Christophe SSLT. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIMOUSIN

56 ORTIZ-SAUDAU Stéphane STE JONZACAISE TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POITOU-CHARENTES

56 GOBERT Jean-Charles S.T. TOULON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COTE D'AZUR

-- Fin --




